2018-01-29
Datasheet
Version 1.6
GW CSSRM2.PM
Third generation of OSLON Square with improved
radiation pattern and enhanced performance. Most
compact high-power LED with well known superior
robustness, high reliability, long lifetime and low

2018-05-10 1
Version 1.6 GW CSSRM2.PM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom Bestellnummer
IF = 700 mA, TJ =
85 °C
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-A737-1 3000 290 ... 320 Q65112A4221
GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 3000 290 ... 320 Q65112A4222
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A535-1 4000 310 ... 340 Q65112A5696
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX55-1 4000 310 ... 340 Q65112A5700
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A434-1 4500 310 ... 340 Q65112A5695
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX54-1 4500 310 ... 340 Q65112A5699
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A333-1 5000 310 ... 340 Q65112A5694
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX53-1 5000 310 ... 340 Q65112A5698
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A232-1 5700 310 ... 340 Q65112A5693
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX52-1 5700 310 ... 340 Q65112A5697
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1
means that only one group N2, N3, N4 will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on
any one packing unit. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 means that the device will be shipped within the specified limits.
In a similar manner for colors where forward voltage groups are measured and binned, single forward voltage groups will be shipped
on any packing unit. E. g. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 means that only one forward voltage group K2,L1,L2,M1,M2 will be
shippable.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen
(siehe Seite 5). Es wird nur eine einzige Helligkeitsgruppe pro Verpackungseinheit geliefert. Z. B. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1
bedeutet, dass in einer Verpackungseinheit nur eine der Helligkeitsgruppen N2, N3, N4 enhalten ist.
Gleiches gilt für die Farben, bei denen Farbortgruppen gemessen und gruppiert werden. Pro Verpackungseinheit wird nur eine
Farbortgruppe geliefert. Z.B. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 bedeutet, dass in einer Verpackungseinheit nur eine der
Farbortgruppen enthalten ist. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 bedeutet, dass das Bauteil innerhalb der spezifizierten Grenzen
geliefert wird.
Gleiches gilt für die LEDs, bei denen die Durchlassspannungsgruppen gemessen und gruppiert werden. Pro Verpackungseinheit
wird nur eine Durchlassspannungsgruppe geliefert. Z. B. GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 bedeutet, dass nach
Durchlassspannungsgruppen gruppiert wird. In einer Verpackungseinheit ist nur eine der Durchlassspannungsgruppen
K2,L1,L2,M1,M2 enthalten (siehe Seite 5).
1) page 24
1) Seite 24
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A131-1 6500 310 ... 340 Q65112A6121
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX51-1 6500 310 ... 340 Q65112A6122
GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-A636-1 3500 300 ... 330 Q65112A6118
GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-XX56-1 3500 300 ... 330 Q65112A6119
2018-05-10 2
Version 1.6 GW CSSRM2.PM
Maximum Ratings
Grenzwerte